Data Sheet
ADM2895E/ADM2895E-1
5.7kVRMS Signal and Power Isolated Half-Duplex RS-485 Transceiver with Fault
Protection
Rev. 0
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable "as is". However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog

Dimensions Shown in millimeters
Updated: November 29, 2024
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity Package Option
ADM2895EBRNZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 28-Lead Standard Small-Outline Package [SOIC_W_FP] Reel, 400 RN-28-1
ADM2895EBRNZ −40°C to +105°C 28-Lead Standard Small-Outline Package [SOIC_W_FP] Tube, 46 RN-28-1
ADM2895E-1BRNZ-RL7 −40°C to +105°C 28-Lead Standard Small-Outline Package [SOIC_W_FP] Reel, 400 RN-28-1
ADM2895E-1BRNZ −40°C to +105°C 28-Lead Standard Small-Outline Package [SOIC_W_FP] Tube, 46 RN-28-1
1 Z = RoHS-Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
EVAL-ADM2895EEBZ Evaluation Board